Tennis Event Calendar 2019

Wednesday, March 27" 10-12pm

Monday, May 6"

Women’s Tennis Team Try-Outs at the
Garden City Recreation Bubble

Annual Membership & Tennis Meeting

According to the By-Laws: “The fiscal year of the Club shall end March 31 St and the

Thursday, March 215t
Thursday, May 2"

Thursday, June 6"

Sunday, June 9"

Monday, June 10"

Wednesday, May 8" (weekly)
Wednesday, June 12"
Thursday, June 20t

Thursday, July 11t

Monday, July 15" (day)
Thursday, July 25"

Saturday, August 3@ (morning)
Thursday, August 8"
Friday-Sunday, September 6-8"
Sunday, September 22

Treasurer’s report at annual meeting shall be as of that date.”

Ladies Tennis Evening
Women’s Tennis Dinner
Ladies’ Tennis Night

Family Day: Open Play Tennis
Ladies Daytime Round Robin
Men’s Burger Nights Begin
Men’s Opening Dinner & Tennis Night
Ladies’ Tennis Night

Ladies’ Tennis Night

Ladies’ Member-Guest
Ladies’ Tennis Night

Men’s Tennis Member Guest
Ladies’ Tennis Night

Finals Weekend

Family Day: Open Play Tennis



